
# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 254 224 267 227 204 235 1411 1411

2 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 246 170 248 199 179 247 1289 1289

3 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 209 146 190 192 280 258 1275 1275

4 Steve Gastmans BEL M 0 184 187 194 222 213 228 1228 1228

5 Patrick Elsendoorn NED M 0 178 194 188 274 211 174 1219 1219

6 Dennis Knijff NED M 0 157 230 177 160 209 265 1198 1198

7 Hans Snelting NED M 0 218 227 164 170 208 205 1192 1192

8 Xander van Mazijk NED M 0 185 202 180 197 236 190 1190 1190

9 Elco Gorter NED M 0 216 158 163 184 255 179 1155 1155

10 Daniel Dol NED M 0 147 160 215 265 166 199 1152 1152

11 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 205 187 188 193 199 174 1146 1146

12 Kelly Plummen NED F 8 208 184 169 171 186 172 1090 1138

13 Sébastien Bodart BEL M 0 222 205 233 175 156 139 1130 1130

14 Wim Claessens BEL M 0 168 153 205 173 212 216 1127 1127

15 Bram Van Meerbergen BEL M 0 168 212 156 234 184 172 1126 1126

16 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 190 208 179 183 184 178 1122 1122

17 Johnny Fronville BEL M 0 179 182 243 163 183 169 1119 1119

18 Niels Imanse NED M 0 192 193 146 198 192 193 1114 1114

19 Giancarlo Ragusa BEL M 0 247 176 140 137 256 151 1107 1107

20 Koen Pellegroms BEL M 0 175 243 192 164 173 148 1095 1095

21 Jean-Marc Samain BEL M 0 175 163 186 198 162 204 1088 1088

22 Jeroen de Boer NED M 0 159 160 186 210 192 179 1086 1086

23 Olivier Braine BEL M 0 190 147 149 190 247 160 1083 1083

24 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 165 181 174 188 196 154 1058 1058

25 Simon Schepers NED M 0 167 151 200 176 138 209 1041 1041

26 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 158 221 153 165 166 164 1027 1027

27 Jasper Willems NED M 0 137 175 171 185 148 202 1018 1018

28 Taco Verhoef NED M 0 171 197 179 152 107 187 993 993

29 Pierre-Yves Gonze BEL M 0 156 184 144 166 156 161 967 967

30 Marien Melchionda NED M 0 163 163 199 161 136 126 948 948

31 Yorick van Deutekom NED M 0 121 118 117 171 205 167 899 899
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 241 169 241 208 215 246 1320 1368

2 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 177 162 255 251 267 212 1324 1324

3 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 184 198 226 226 197 239 1270 1270

4 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 191 177 244 198 204 195 1209 1257

5 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 225 234 173 210 225 176 1243 1243

6 Giancarlo Ragusa BEL M 0 232 241 183 215 198 172 1241 1241

7 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 212 224 160 211 183 247 1237 1237

8 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 178 191 240 204 201 217 1231 1231

9 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 234 212 159 209 162 196 1172 1220

10 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 201 234 246 188 145 203 1217 1217

11 Jean-Marc Samain BEL M 0 236 247 194 165 193 175 1210 1210

12 Jeroen de Boer NED M 0 186 198 215 196 190 219 1204 1204

13 Elco Gorter NED M 0 202 243 175 161 216 194 1191 1191

14 Kelly Plummen NED F 8 209 164 175 180 194 216 1138 1186

15 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 214 195 196 201 158 220 1184 1184

16 Jonathan Cools BEL M 0 166 235 203 182 212 180 1178 1178

17 Olivier Braine BEL M 0 204 188 199 245 175 165 1176 1176

18 Bram Van Meerbergen BEL M 0 203 178 191 211 227 164 1174 1174

19 Sébastien Bodart BEL M 0 196 235 191 164 196 187 1169 1169

20 Johnny Fronville BEL M 0 207 183 209 174 210 171 1154 1154

21 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 187 199 198 153 160 222 1119 1119

22 Marco Landman NED M 0 176 191 204 171 184 168 1094 1094

23 Johnny Spil NED M 0 128 221 187 182 182 191 1091 1091

24 Peter Knijff NED M 0 202 141 136 187 216 191 1073 1073

25 Simon Schepers NED M 0 188 193 179 211 149 142 1062 1062

26 Arjan Scholte ter Horst NED M 0 166 188 204 151 161 166 1036 1036

27 Patrick Meka NED M 0 158 156 202 160 171 163 1010 1010

28 Auke Broekhuizen NED M 0 133 143 184 186 158 167 971 971

29 Bianca Brommer NED F 8 162 117 143 180 158 140 900 948

30 Michel Baars NED M 0 116 139 123 144 132 144 798 798
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 203 185 217 196 258 239 1298 1298

2 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 196 222 233 215 183 234 1283 1283

3 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 188 184 278 208 203 209 1270 1270

4 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 222 209 173 193 248 211 1256 1256

5 Tom van Vliet NED M 0 216 190 256 221 209 145 1237 1237

6 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 159 198 194 221 268 190 1230 1230

7 Michael Kramer NED M 0 212 226 222 179 143 235 1217 1217

8 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 199 164 148 174 248 248 1181 1181

9 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 206 169 181 168 212 196 1132 1180

10 Christoph Susen GER M 0 214 173 188 165 197 233 1170 1170

11 Manolito Meerlo NED M 0 189 156 199 168 249 207 1168 1168

12 Sander Broers NED M 0 204 157 206 246 150 200 1163 1163

13 Gerrie de Graaf NED M 0 244 202 181 143 201 179 1150 1150

14 Sjaquil Abdoelbasier NED M 0 228 185 188 153 160 219 1133 1133

15 Marc Chandra NED M 0 166 179 215 176 206 183 1125 1125

16 Reinier van Kalsbeek NED M 0 147 206 195 165 182 227 1122 1122

17 Marcus Arndt NED M 0 180 183 190 192 171 179 1095 1095

18 Marissa Groenestein NED F 8 193 145 189 196 191 127 1041 1089

19 Michiel van der Maas NED M 0 172 102 221 157 209 165 1026 1026

20 Jasper Willems NED M 0 173 192 164 154 168 167 1018 1018
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 244 236 211 234 240 204 1369 1369

2 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 223 193 219 216 227 223 1301 1349

3 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 213 201 217 223 226 258 1338 1338

4 Olivier Pescher DLD M 0 169 215 223 232 246 199 1284 1284

5 Eric Kok NED M 0 224 212 222 200 204 216 1278 1278

6 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 222 196 199 237 198 195 1247 1247

7 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 196 266 186 192 221 170 1231 1231

8 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 206 172 262 192 194 201 1227 1227

9 Marco Lammers NED M 0 223 174 201 173 264 191 1226 1226

10 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 186 223 188 213 174 185 1169 1217

11 Michael Kramer GER M 0 209 233 184 149 198 240 1213 1213

12 Wim Claessens BEL M 0 217 211 192 179 208 194 1201 1201

13 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 179 193 146 208 225 244 1195 1195

14 Marco Landman NED M 0 207 178 201 246 213 142 1187 1187

15 Bauke Jespers BEL F 8 196 168 161 212 190 205 1132 1180

16 Bram Van Meerbergen BEL M 0 192 189 212 180 224 177 1174 1174

17 Yorick van Deutekom NED M 0 164 146 221 199 245 181 1156 1156

18 Chantal Jacobs NED F 8 194 180 225 154 191 160 1104 1152

19 Jeroen de Boer NED M 0 219 172 202 193 204 154 1144 1144

20 Christoph Susen GER M 0 162 201 202 188 182 201 1136 1136

21 Gianny Hendrickx BEL M 0 174 184 265 164 187 148 1122 1122

22 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 179 170 192 205 168 190 1104 1104

23 Marcus Arndt NED M 0 168 180 140 223 210 181 1102 1102

24 Ferrell Khoo NED M 0 170 155 151 157 231 223 1087 1087

25 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 188 174 171 184 196 165 1078 1078

26 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 168 219 194 169 147 164 1061 1061

27 Leo Schuyt NED M 0 212 189 186 144 161 163 1055 1055

28 Barbara Slink-Korpershoek NED F 8 178 149 149 168 145 202 991 1039

29 Daniel Dol NED M 0 162 159 181 203 164 168 1037 1037

30 Niels van Dijk NED M 0 164 156 145 147 210 167 989 989

31 Frank van Stroe NED M 0 195 153 141 164 146 177 976 976
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Cassie Barrett AUS F 8 208 195 225 230 191 223 1272 1320

2 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 215 215 238 201 214 234 1317 1317

3 Nico Joris BEL M 0 218 183 228 170 236 218 1253 1253

4 Tom van der Vliet NED M 0 192 186 210 200 191 231 1210 1210

5 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 233 178 191 215 188 191 1196 1196

6 Gianny Hendrickx BEL M 0 171 194 214 142 264 194 1179 1179

7 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 170 180 198 182 220 217 1167 1167

8 Brian Valenta USA M 0 204 185 179 193 162 221 1144 1144

9 Jean-Paul Franzen NED M 0 158 186 191 179 216 198 1128 1128

10 Marc Chandra NED M 0 147 191 189 182 188 209 1106 1106

11 Vincent Evers GER M 0 191 162 155 197 204 191 1100 1100

12 Michiel de Graaf NED M 0 154 156 212 150 181 195 1048 1048

13 Vladimirs Pribilevs LAT M 0 168 199 169 169 158 178 1041 1041

14 Manolito Meerlo NED M 0 167 176 204 161 145 150 1003 1003

15 Jacky Aernoudt BEL M 0 173 168 158 179 169 150 997 997

16 Daniel Dol NED M 0 140 136 182 193 150 179 980 980

17 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Jon Ingi Ragnarsson ISL M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 246 223 213 222 230 258 1392 1392

2 Paul Moor ENG M 0 216 234 216 173 267 246 1352 1352

3 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 194 197 246 246 212 225 1320 1320

4 Anders Lousdal DEN M 0 149 220 183 214 267 279 1312 1312

5 Brian Voss USA M 0 220 238 191 235 206 190 1280 1280

6 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 276 168 201 203 203 226 1277 1277

7 Daniel Vezis LAT M 0 246 196 213 227 197 194 1273 1273

8 Vladimirs Pribilevs LAT M 0 203 226 211 212 185 233 1270 1270

9 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 192 233 203 188 230 224 1270 1270

10 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 173 182 214 238 202 200 1209 1209

11 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 247 191 214 148 185 218 1203 1203

12 Maxime de Rooij NED F 8 165 236 199 174 179 188 1141 1189

13 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 197 184 177 178 232 215 1183 1183

14 Richie Teece ENG M 0 184 161 199 199 199 237 1179 1179

15 Elco Gorter NED M 0 200 203 203 172 199 201 1178 1178

16 René Sejling DEN M 0 206 176 228 159 205 197 1171 1171

17 Christoph Susen GER M 0 183 182 201 177 212 215 1170 1170

18 Patrick Meka NED M 0 208 215 201 176 197 166 1163 1163

19 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 208 193 214 172 187 187 1161 1161

20 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 181 150 221 199 206 202 1159 1159

21 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 147 179 228 220 202 179 1155 1155

22 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 187 186 213 202 188 179 1155 1155

23 Simon Schepers NED M 0 185 207 179 224 148 181 1124 1124

24 Martin Klitte DEN M 0 143 187 176 173 246 190 1115 1115

25 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 193 165 180 223 182 147 1090 1090

26 Tom Gulman NED M 0 162 183 165 168 198 205 1081 1081

27 Cesar Lopez ENG M 0 172 167 162 184 231 140 1056 1056

28 Bart van Rens NED M 0 190 161 143 173 164 0 831 831
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Daniel Vezis LAT M 0 235 258 196 208 258 256 1411 1411

2 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 279 200 230 220 218 243 1390 1390

3 Brian Valenta USA M 0 202 214 154 148 244 236 1198 1198

4 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 212 190 215 179 186 210 1192 1192

5 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 166 223 222 182 214 175 1182 1182

6 Vladimirs Pribilevs LAT M 0 218 180 183 212 172 196 1161 1161

7 Niels van Dijk NED M 0 170 222 175 242 179 168 1156 1156

8 Christoph Susen GER M 0 122 217 218 175 212 173 1117 1117

9 James Wigmore ENG M 0 199 181 192 212 172 152 1108 1108

10 Dennis Knijff NED M 0 199 136 216 169 187 198 1105 1105

11 Sjaquil Abdoelbasier NED M 0 177 138 163 172 176 244 1070 1070

12 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 190 180 148 164 177 205 1064 1064

13 Ferrell Khoo NED M 0 143 200 168 231 157 163 1062 1062

14 Marissa Groenestein NED F 8 155 159 211 221 124 135 1005 1053

15 Richard Stegeman NED M 0 156 179 163 150 173 143 964 964

16 Louie Lazzarini USA M 0 163 149 131 155 174 160 932 932

17 Patrick Elsendoorn NED M 0 145 187 163 186 122 123 926 926

18 Richie Teece ENG M 0 203 149 196 176 0 0 724 724
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 225 218 253 221 268 223 1408 1408

2 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 238 227 233 247 190 255 1390 1390

3 Richie Teece ENG M 0 236 226 247 213 203 255 1380 1380

4 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 250 246 203 238 247 192 1376 1376

5 Anders Lousdal DEN M 0 244 245 210 255 173 207 1334 1334

6 Peter Basner GER M 0 156 198 230 212 198 225 1219 1219

7 Martin Klitte DEN M 0 195 164 195 157 179 277 1167 1167

8 Julien Gueret FRA M 0 199 136 245 217 190 156 1143 1143

9 Marco Landman NED M 0 183 161 161 227 175 225 1132 1132

10 Celine Ribet FRA F 8 180 189 192 184 185 153 1083 1131

11 Cyril Holvoet BEL M 0 200 133 192 244 156 183 1108 1108

12 Ron Hurt USA M 0 158 148 183 237 188 181 1095 1095

13 Jonathan Lefevre FRA M 0 193 192 167 160 189 188 1089 1089

14 Marcus Arndt NED M 0 220 188 143 178 162 170 1061 1061

15 Clément Dubus BEL M 0 178 185 161 155 166 175 1020 1020

16 Louie Lazzarini USA M 0 190 181 155 164 157 157 1004 1004

17 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 180 192 172 140 146 139 969 969

18 René Sejling DEN M 0 149 158 151 166 165 162 951 951
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 280 236 229 259 237 232 1473 1473

2 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 247 277 188 263 268 213 1456 1456

3 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 279 252 199 202 211 253 1396 1396

4 Paul Moor ENG M 0 179 215 256 223 226 269 1368 1368

5 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 187 255 238 257 171 255 1363 1363

6 Anders Lousdal DEN M 0 184 234 223 230 224 180 1275 1275

7 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 134 233 154 225 232 260 1238 1238

8 Cassie Barrett AUS F 8 181 160 212 277 170 152 1152 1200

9 Daniel Dol NED M 0 209 212 190 232 159 165 1167 1167

10 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 175 203 202 228 194 155 1157 1157

11 Sven Fraussen BEL M 0 237 174 180 189 171 205 1156 1156

12 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 180 183 186 209 180 198 1136 1136

13 Jamie McDermott SCO M 0 197 190 153 210 200 157 1107 1107

14 Michael Snijders NED M 0 201 146 185 185 192 186 1095 1095

15 Ron Hurt USA M 0 180 161 226 221 137 156 1081 1081

16 Peter Kellens BEL M 0 152 159 165 231 180 193 1080 1080

17 Tom Gulman NED M 0 168 172 219 208 149 164 1080 1080

18 Martin Klitte DEN M 0 164 165 193 172 214 170 1078 1078

19 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 171 175 177 145 166 190 1024 1072

20 Peter Basner GER M 0 142 227 214 146 159 183 1071 1071

21 Clément Dubus BEL M 0 148 180 140 191 189 180 1028 1028

22 Guillaume Marois FRA M 0 155 183 167 173 162 187 1027 1027

23 René Sejling DEN M 0 132 160 181 194 165 174 1006 1006

24 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 145 157 128 214 154 166 964 964

25 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 162 120 162 174 207 132 957 957

26 Nora Turci LUX F 8 154 174 140 148 127 155 898 946

27 Cesar Lopez ENG M 0 145 122 210 174 129 158 938 938

28 Romain Oberweis LUX M 0 186 119 148 129 213 143 938 938
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Jamie McDermott SCO M 0 211 201 256 226 245 233 1372 1372

2 Cyril Holvoet BEL M 0 166 265 177 216 219 193 1236 1236

3 Daniel Vezis LAT M 0 212 168 256 191 247 161 1235 1235

4 Nico Joris BEL M 0 215 229 149 173 211 234 1211 1211

5 James Wigmore ENG M 0 197 172 193 233 207 179 1181 1181

6 Louie Lazzarini USA M 0 169 172 212 216 180 231 1180 1180

7 Yorick van Deutekom NED M 0 157 194 222 171 193 218 1155 1155

8 Wim Claessens BEL M 0 222 202 183 196 161 190 1154 1154

9 Alex Stewart NED M 0 189 210 181 152 212 206 1150 1150

10 Sven Fraussen BEL M 0 152 179 193 211 224 186 1145 1145

11 Ferrell Khoo NED M 0 165 180 206 198 223 165 1137 1137

12 Dennis Knijff NED M 0 238 172 179 203 145 190 1127 1127

13 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 190 168 165 210 215 172 1120 1120

14 Jonathan Lefevre FRA M 0 194 237 187 178 154 157 1107 1107

15 Tom Gulman NED M 0 189 184 160 225 155 189 1102 1102

16 Cesar Lopez ENG M 0 171 212 152 178 180 199 1092 1092

17 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 179 158 185 169 183 217 1091 1091

18 Brian Valenta USA M 0 189 152 174 204 200 171 1090 1090

19 Jeroen de Boer NED M 0 212 187 205 155 167 159 1085 1085

20 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 134 220 218 170 182 149 1073 1073

21 Romain Oberweis LUX M 0 154 213 159 170 203 169 1068 1068

22 Martin Klitte DEN M 0 159 179 168 220 183 158 1067 1067

23 Peter Basner GER M 0 192 183 140 170 176 204 1065 1065

24 Julien Gueret FRA M 0 201 170 168 203 159 159 1060 1060

25 Robby Derijck BEL M 0 159 231 177 135 175 170 1047 1047

26 Peter Kellens BEL M 0 172 174 180 168 168 166 1028 1028

27 Gerard Verbraeken NED M 0 140 193 187 203 149 155 1027 1027

28 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 151 168 165 164 195 151 994 994

29 Nora Turci LUX F 8 140 155 136 155 147 141 874 922

30 Joop Peeters NED M 0 124 134 123 107 152 105 745 745

31 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 191 171 193 189 0 0 744 744

32 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 200 194 119 193 0 0 706 706
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 280 236 229 259 237 232 1473 1473

2 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 247 277 188 263 268 213 1456 1456

3 Daniel Vezis LAT M 0 235 258 196 208 258 256 1411 1411

4 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 254 224 267 227 204 235 1411 1411

5 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 225 218 253 221 268 223 1408 1408

6 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 279 252 199 202 211 253 1396 1396

7 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 246 223 213 222 230 258 1392 1392

8 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 279 200 230 220 218 243 1390 1390

9 Richie Teece ENG M 0 236 226 247 213 203 255 1380 1380

10 Jamie McDermott SCO M 0 211 201 256 226 245 233 1372 1372

11 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 244 236 211 234 240 204 1369 1369

12 Paul Moor ENG M 0 179 215 256 223 226 269 1368 1368

13 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 241 169 241 208 215 246 1320 1368

14 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 223 193 219 216 227 223 1301 1349

15 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 213 201 217 223 226 258 1338 1338

16 Anders Lousdal DEN M 0 244 245 210 255 173 207 1334 1334

17 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 177 162 255 251 267 212 1324 1324

18 Cassie Barrett AUS F 8 208 195 225 230 191 223 1272 1320

19 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 194 197 246 246 212 225 1320 1320

20 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 203 185 217 196 258 239 1298 1298

21 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 246 170 248 199 179 247 1289 1289

22 Oliver Pescher GER M 0 169 215 223 232 246 199 1284 1284

23 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 196 222 233 215 183 234 1283 1283

24 Brian Voss USA M 0 220 238 191 235 206 190 1280 1280

25 Eric Kok NED M 0 224 212 222 200 204 216 1278 1278

26 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 276 168 201 203 203 226 1277 1277

27 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 184 198 226 226 197 239 1270 1270

28 Vladimirs Pribilevs LAT M 0 203 226 211 212 185 233 1270 1270

29 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 191 177 244 198 204 195 1209 1257

30 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 222 209 173 193 248 211 1256 1256

31 Nico Joris BEL M 0 218 183 228 170 236 218 1253 1253

32 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 222 196 199 237 198 195 1247 1247

33 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 225 234 173 210 225 176 1243 1243

34 Giancarlo Ragusa BEL M 0 232 241 183 215 198 172 1241 1241

35 Alexander Medveditskov RUS M 0 134 233 154 225 232 260 1238 1238

36 Tom van der Vliet NED M 0 216 190 256 221 209 145 1237 1237

37 Cyril Holvoet BEL M 0 166 265 177 216 219 193 1236 1236

38 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 178 191 240 204 201 217 1231 1231

39 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 159 198 194 221 268 190 1230 1230

40 Steve Gastmans BEL M 0 184 187 194 222 213 228 1228 1228

41 Marco Lammers NED M 0 223 174 201 173 264 191 1226 1226

42 Peter Basner GER M 0 156 198 230 212 198 225 1219 1219

43 Patrick Elsendoorn NED M 0 178 194 188 274 211 174 1219 1219

44 Michael Kramer GER M 0 212 226 222 179 143 235 1217 1217

45 Marawan Aernoudt BEL M 0 201 234 246 188 145 203 1217 1217

46 Maxime de Rooij GER F 8 186 223 188 213 174 185 1169 1217

47 Jean-Marc Samain BEL M 0 236 247 194 165 193 175 1210 1210

48 Jeroen de Boer NED M 0 186 198 215 196 190 219 1204 1204

49 Wim Claessens BEL M 0 217 211 192 179 208 194 1201 1201

50 Dennis Knijff NED M 0 157 230 177 160 209 265 1198 1198

51 Brian Valenta USA M 0 202 214 154 148 244 236 1198 1198

52 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 212 190 215 179 186 210 1192 1192

53 Hans Snelting NED M 0 218 227 164 170 208 205 1192 1192

54 El G t NED M 0 202 243 175 161 216 194 1191 1191
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52 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 212 190 215 179 186 210 1192 1192

53 Hans Snelting NED M 0 218 227 164 170 208 205 1192 1192

54 Elco Gorter NED M 0 202 243 175 161 216 194 1191 1191

55 Xander van Mazijk NED M 0 185 202 180 197 236 190 1190 1190

56 Marco Landman NED M 0 207 178 201 246 213 142 1187 1187

57 Kelly Plummen NED F 8 209 164 175 180 194 216 1138 1186

58 Michell Stinissen NED M 0 214 195 196 201 158 220 1184 1184

59 James Wigmore ENG M 0 197 172 193 233 207 179 1181 1181

60 Louie Lazzarini USA M 0 169 172 212 216 180 231 1180 1180

61 Bauke Jespers BEL F 8 196 168 161 212 190 205 1132 1180

62 Gianny Hendrickx BEL M 0 171 194 214 142 264 194 1179 1179

63 Jonathan Cools BEL M 0 166 235 203 182 212 180 1178 1178

64 Olivier Braine BEL M 0 204 188 199 245 175 165 1176 1176

65 Bram Van Meerbergen BEL M 0 192 189 212 180 224 177 1174 1174

66 René Sejling DEN M 0 206 176 228 159 205 197 1171 1171

67 Christoph Susen GER M 0 214 173 188 165 197 233 1170 1170

68 Sébastien Bodart BEL M 0 196 235 191 164 196 187 1169 1169

69 Manolito Meerlo NED M 0 189 156 199 168 249 207 1168 1168

70 Martin Klitte DEN M 0 195 164 195 157 179 277 1167 1167

71 Daniel Dol NED M 0 209 212 190 232 159 165 1167 1167

72 Sander Broers NED M 0 204 157 206 246 150 200 1163 1163

73 Patrick Meka NED M 0 208 215 201 176 197 166 1163 1163

74 Sven Fraussen BEL M 0 237 174 180 189 171 205 1156 1156

75 Yorick van Deutekom NED M 0 164 146 221 199 245 181 1156 1156

76 Niels van Dijk NED M 0 170 222 175 242 179 168 1156 1156

77 Johnny Fronville BEL M 0 207 183 209 174 210 171 1154 1154

78 Chantal Jacobs NED F 8 194 180 225 154 191 160 1104 1152

79 Alex Stewart NED M 0 189 210 181 152 212 206 1150 1150

80 Gerrie de Graaf NED M 0 244 202 181 143 201 179 1150 1150

81 Julien Gueret FRA M 0 199 136 245 217 190 156 1143 1143

82 Ferrell Khoo NED M 0 165 180 206 198 223 165 1137 1137

83 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 180 183 186 209 180 198 1136 1136

84 Sjaquil Abdoelbasier NED M 0 228 185 188 153 160 219 1133 1133

85 Celine Ribet FRA F 8 180 189 192 184 185 153 1083 1131

86 Jean-Paul Franzen NED M 0 158 186 191 179 216 198 1128 1128

87 Marc Chandra NED M 0 166 179 215 176 206 183 1125 1125

88 Simon Schepers NED M 0 185 207 179 224 148 181 1124 1124

89 Reinier van Kalsbeek NED M 0 147 206 195 165 182 227 1122 1122

90 Niels Imanse NED M 0 192 193 146 198 192 193 1114 1114

91 Jonathan Lefevre FRA M 0 194 237 187 178 154 157 1107 1107

92 Tom Gulman NED M 0 189 184 160 225 155 189 1102 1102

93 Marcus Arndt NED M 0 168 180 140 223 210 181 1102 1102

94 Vincent Evers GER M 0 191 162 155 197 204 191 1100 1100

95 Michael Snijders NED M 0 201 146 185 185 192 186 1095 1095

96 Ron Hurt USA M 0 158 148 183 237 188 181 1095 1095

97 Koen Pellegroms BEL M 0 175 243 192 164 173 148 1095 1095

98 Cesar Lopez ENG M 0 171 212 152 178 180 199 1092 1092

99 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 179 158 185 169 183 217 1091 1091

100 Johnny Spil NED M 0 128 221 187 182 182 191 1091 1091

101 Tommy van Herk NED M 0 193 165 180 223 182 147 1090 1090

102 Marissa Groenestein NED F 8 193 145 189 196 191 127 1041 1089

103 Peter Kellens BEL M 0 152 159 165 231 180 193 1080 1080

104 Peter Knijff NED M 0 202 141 136 187 216 191 1073 1073

105 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 134 220 218 170 182 149 1073 1073

Chandra Open - Results http://www.chandra-open.nl/results2014/stand_na_voorronden.php

2 af 3 21-09-2014 09:03



103 Peter Kellens BEL M 0 152 159 165 231 180 193 1080 1080

104 Peter Knijff NED M 0 202 141 136 187 216 191 1073 1073

105 Stefan Klockgether GER M 0 134 220 218 170 182 149 1073 1073

106 Romain Oberweis LUX M 0 154 213 159 170 203 169 1068 1068

107 Kevin van Rooijen NED M 0 168 219 194 169 147 164 1061 1061

108 Jeroen van der Heide NED M 0 165 181 174 188 196 154 1058 1058

109 Leo Schuyt NED M 0 212 189 186 144 161 163 1055 1055

110 Michiel de Graaf NED M 0 154 156 212 150 181 195 1048 1048

111 Robby Derijck BEL M 0 159 231 177 135 175 170 1047 1047

112 Barbara Slink-Korpershoek NED F 8 178 149 149 168 145 202 991 1039

113 Arjan Scholte ter Horst NED M 0 166 188 204 151 161 166 1036 1036

114 Clément Dubus BEL M 0 148 180 140 191 189 180 1028 1028

115 Guillaume Marois FRA M 0 155 183 167 173 162 187 1027 1027

116 Gerard Verbraeken NED M 0 140 193 187 203 149 155 1027 1027

117 Michiel van der Maas NED M 0 172 102 221 157 209 165 1026 1026

118 Jasper Willems NED M 0 137 175 171 185 148 202 1018 1018

119 Jacky Aernoudt BEL M 0 173 168 158 179 169 150 997 997

120 Taco Verhoef NED M 0 171 197 179 152 107 187 993 993

121 Frank van Stroe NED M 0 195 153 141 164 146 177 976 976

122 Auke Broekhuizen NED M 0 133 143 184 186 158 167 971 971

123 Pierre-Yves Gonze BEL M 0 156 184 144 166 156 161 967 967

124 Richard Stegeman NED M 0 156 179 163 150 173 143 964 964

125 Bianca Brommer NED F 8 162 117 143 180 158 140 900 948

126 Marien Melchionda NED M 0 163 163 199 161 136 126 948 948

127 Nora Turci LUX F 8 154 174 140 148 127 155 898 946

128 Bart van Rens NED M 0 190 161 143 173 164 0 831 831

129 Michel Baars NED M 0 116 139 123 144 132 144 798 798

130 Joop Peeters NED M 0 124 134 123 107 152 105 745 745
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Nico Joris NED M 0 280 0 0 0 0 0 280 280

2 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 266 0 0 0 0 0 266 266

3 Stephan Klockgether GER M 0 246 0 0 0 0 0 246 246

4 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 214 0 0 0 0 0 214 214

5 Tony Ranta FIN M 0 213 0 0 0 0 0 213 213

6 Brian Valenta USA M 0 211 0 0 0 0 0 211 211

7 Yorick van Deutekom NED M 0 211 0 0 0 0 0 211 211

8 Wim Claessens BEL M 0 201 0 0 0 0 0 201 201

9 James Wigmore ENG M 0 181 0 0 0 0 0 181 181

10 Jonathan Lefevre FRA M 0 179 0 0 0 0 0 179 179

11 Daniel Dol NED M 0 179 0 0 0 0 0 179 179

12 Cesar Lopez ENG M 0 174 0 0 0 0 0 174 174

13 Louie Lazzarini ENG M 0 169 0 0 0 0 0 169 169

14 Cyril Holvoet BEL M 0 169 0 0 0 0 0 169 169
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Top 8 after Qualifying - Final Step 2

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 280 236 229 259 237 232 1473 1473

2 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 247 277 188 263 268 213 1456 1456

3 Daniel Vezis LAT M 0 235 258 196 208 258 256 1411 1411

4 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 254 224 267 227 204 235 1411 1411

5 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 225 218 253 221 268 223 1408 1408

6 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 279 252 199 202 211 253 1396 1396

7 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 246 223 213 222 230 258 1392 1392

8 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 279 200 230 220 218 243 1390 1390

Nrs. 9 - 30 after Qualifying - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

9 Richie Teece ENG M 0 236 226 247 213 203 255 1380 1380

10 Jamie McDermott SCO M 0 211 201 256 226 245 233 1372 1372

11 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 244 236 211 234 240 204 1369 1369

12 Paul Moor ENG M 0 179 215 256 223 226 269 1368 1368

13 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 241 169 241 208 215 246 1320 1368

14 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 223 193 219 216 227 223 1301 1349

15 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 213 201 217 223 226 258 1338 1338

16 Anders Lousdal DEN M 0 244 245 210 255 173 207 1334 1334

17 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 177 162 255 251 267 212 1324 1324

18 Cassie Barrett AUS F 8 208 195 225 230 191 223 1272 1320

19 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 194 197 246 246 212 225 1320 1320

20 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 203 185 217 196 258 239 1298 1298

21 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 246 170 248 199 179 247 1289 1289

22 Oliver Pescher GER M 0 169 215 223 232 246 199 1284 1284

23 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 196 222 233 215 183 234 1283 1283

24 Brian Voss USA M 0 220 238 191 235 206 190 1280 1280

25 Eric Kok NED M 0 224 212 222 200 204 216 1278 1278

26 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 276 168 201 203 203 226 1277 1277

27 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 184 198 226 226 197 239 1270 1270

28 Vladimirs Pribilevs LAT M 0 203 226 211 212 185 233 1270 1270

29 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 191 177 244 198 204 195 1209 1257

30 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 222 209 173 193 248 211 1256 1256

Top 6 Squads 1-4 - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 222 196 199 237 198 195 1247 1247

2 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 225 234 173 210 225 176 1243 1243

3 Giancarlo Ragusa BEL M 0 232 241 183 215 198 172 1241 1241

4 Tom van der Vliet NED M 0 216 190 256 221 209 145 1237 1237

5 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 178 191 240 204 201 217 1231 1231

6 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 159 198 194 221 268 190 1230 1230

Top 4 Desperado Squad - Final Step 1

# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Nico Joris NED M 0 280 0 0 0 0 0 280 280

2 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 266 0 0 0 0 0 266 266

3 Stephan Klockgether GER M 0 246 0 0 0 0 0 246 246

4 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 214 0 0 0 0 0 214 214
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 Scr Total +/-

1 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 217 232 251 231 931 931 120

2 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 232 225 216 245 918 918 107

3 Paul Moor ENG M 0 215 235 253 210 913 913 102

4 Brian Voss USA M 0 224 236 204 224 888 888 77

5 Richie Teece ENG M 0 256 234 171 224 885 885 74

6 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 213 219 194 220 846 878 67

7 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 223 207 200 244 874 874 63

8 Anders Lousdal DEN M 0 193 155 279 244 871 871 60

9 Giancarlo Ragusa BEL M 0 267 172 220 193 852 852 41

10 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 204 223 211 213 851 851 40

11 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 235 161 223 192 811 843 32

12 Jamie McDermott SCO M 0 213 169 245 215 842 842 31

13 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 216 190 192 237 835 835 24

14 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 244 194 198 165 801 833 22

15 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 185 210 179 258 832 832 21

16 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 214 207 200 190 811 811 0

17 Vladimirs Pribilevs LAT M 0 210 169 211 207 797 797 -14

18 Tom van der Vliet NED M 0 198 164 225 207 794 794 -17

19 Andrey Suslov RUS M 0 234 215 174 165 788 788 -23

20 Tanner Spacey USA M 0 192 226 170 194 782 782 -29

21 Eric Kok NED M 0 193 192 193 203 781 781 -30

22 Stephan Klockgether GER M 0 200 182 207 190 779 779 -32

23 Remco van Dommelen NED M 0 204 149 214 205 772 772 -39

24 Selwyn Morgan ENG M 0 203 234 150 171 758 758 -53

25 Sebastian Lange GER M 0 212 155 207 184 758 758 -53

26 Xavier Milet BEL M 0 123 225 189 207 744 744 -67

27 Cassie Barrett AUS F 8 200 164 169 165 698 730 -81

28 Jimmy Ravez BEL M 0 165 192 181 192 730 730 -81

29 Oliver Pescher GER M 0 143 211 201 171 726 726 -85

30 Nico Joris NED M 0 191 193 170 170 724 724 -87

31 Dirk Dreyer GER M 0 152 145 201 159 657 657 -154

32 Wesley Gorter NED M 0 170 156 142 178 646 646 -165
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp G1 G2 G3 G4 Scr Total +/-

1 Paul Moor ENG M 0 270 267 264 245 1046 1046 160

2 Brian Voss USA M 0 192 265 218 266 941 941 55

3 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 224 176 289 245 934 934 48

4 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 278 226 213 216 933 933 47

5 Giancarlo Ragusa BEL M 0 226 189 245 258 918 918 32

6 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 234 224 235 225 918 918 32

7 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 237 203 244 227 911 911 25

8 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 223 203 223 257 906 906 20

9 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 191 218 256 205 870 902 16

10 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 239 256 233 174 902 902 16

11 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 221 255 191 190 857 889 3

12 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 226 222 203 235 886 886 0

13 Michael Coussens BEL M 0 224 275 204 183 886 886 0

14 Daniel Vezis LAT M 0 258 175 232 216 881 881 -5

15 Jamie McDermott SCO M 0 244 204 183 227 858 858 -28

16 Jeffrey van de Wakker NED M 0 237 194 190 236 857 857 -29

17 Thomas Larsen DEN M 0 176 233 259 186 854 854 -32

18 Gery Verbruggen BEL M 0 208 225 257 159 849 849 -37

19 Richie Teece ENG M 0 232 177 208 223 840 840 -46

20 Anders Lousdal DEN M 0 175 193 191 220 779 779 -107

21 David Manderscheid LUX M 0 182 214 192 191 779 779 -107

22 Jeroen van Geel NED M 0 194 201 175 197 767 767 -119

23 Lisanne Breeschoten NED F 8 194 186 190 149 719 751 -135

24 Ron van den Bogaard NED M 0 158 172 189 171 690 690 -196
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# Name Fed M/F Hcp Step 2 G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Scr Total

1 Paul Moor ENG M 0 1046 245 223 257 247 266 224 2508 2508

2 Dominic Barrett ENG M 0 902 209 289 239 227 300 269 2435 2435

3 Osku Palermaa FIN M 0 886 257 225 236 259 257 265 2385 2385

4 Carsten Hansen DEN M 0 933 217 279 220 236 268 202 2355 2355

5 Brian Voss USA M 0 941 269 240 214 193 237 247 2341 2341

6 Giancarlo Ragusa BEL M 0 918 274 198 278 214 234 189 2305 2305

7 Mark Jacobs NED M 0 934 231 223 213 245 198 257 2301 2301

8 Mik Stampe DEN M 0 918 242 197 225 201 198 276 2257 2257

9 Mats Maggi BEL M 0 911 249 217 178 258 199 234 2246 2246

10 Jord van Weeren NED M 0 906 170 190 232 246 203 214 2161 2161

11 Ellen Jansen NED F 8 889 213 198 201 142 194 197 2034 2082

12 Priscilla Maaswinkel NED F 8 902 170 195 214 165 144 166 1956 2004
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